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1 Straight Waveguide 

Vector Telecom offers a standard product 
line of straight waveguides covering 
waveguide sizes WR3 thru WR2300, double 
ridged straight waveguide and inflatable 
straight waveguide. We also supply other 
special configurations to meet customer's 
specific requirements. For more 
information please contact us and discuss 
your needs with our sales engineer. 

 

1.1 Straight Waveguide 

    

Flange 1 Flange 2

       
 

【Specifications】 

 

Model No* 
Freq Range 

(GHz) 

VSWR 

(Max) 

WG Type 
Flange Material 

IEC EIA 

VT3WAL… 0.32-0.49 1.05 R3 WR2300 FDP/FDM Al 

VT4WAL… 0.35-0.53 1.05 R4 WR2100 FDP/FDM Al 

VT5WAL… 0.41-0.62 1.05 R5 WR1800 FDP/FDM Al 

VT6WAL… 0.49-0.75 1.05 R6 WR1500 FDP/FDM Al 

VT8WAL… 0.64-0.98 1.05 R8 WR1150 FDP/FDM Al 

VT9WAL… 0.75-1.15 1.05 R9 WR975 FDP/FDM Al 

VT12WAL… 0.96-1.46 1.05 R12 WR770 FDP/FDM Al 

VT14WAL… 1.13-1.73 1.05 R14 WR650 FDP/FDM Al 

VT18WAL… 1.45-2.20 1.05 R18 WR510 FDP/FDM Al 

VT22WAL… 1.72-2.61 1.05 R22 WR430 FDP/FDM Al 

VT26WAL… 2.17-3.30 1.05 R26 WR340 FDP/FDM Al 

VT32WAL… 2.60-3.95 1.05 R32 WR284 FDP/FDM Al 

VT40WAL… 3.22-4.90 1.05 R40 WR229 FDP/FDM Al 

VT48WAL… 3.94-5.99 1.05 R48 WR187 FDP/FDM Al 
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*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number. 

 

【Ordering Information】 

Vector Telcom

WG Type：R100
Product Type：Straight WG

Example Part No: VT 100 WAL 200 P M C
Material：A=Aluminum  C=Copper

Straight WG Length：L=200mm

Flange 2 Type：M=FBM100
Flange 1 Type：P=FBP100

 

▪ Flange type: Multiple types available - see VT Flanges page 

▪ Finish: Corrosion protection plus black top coat 

 

 

Model No* 
Freq Range 

(GHz) 
VSWR(Max) 

WG Type 

Flange Material 

IEC EIA 

VT58WAL… 4.64-7.05 1.05 R58 WR159 FDP/FDM Al 

VT70WAL… 5.38-8.17 1.10 R70 WR137 FDP/FDM Cu 

VT84WAL… 6.57-9.99 1.10 R84 WR112 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT100WAL… 8.20-12.40 1.10 R100 WR90 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT120WAL… 9.84-15.0 1.10 R120 WR75 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT140WAL… 11.9-18.0 1.10 R140 WR62 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT180WAL… 14.5-22.0 1.10 R180 WR51 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT220WAL… 17.6-26.7 1.10 R220 WR42 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT260WAL… 21.7-33.0 1.10 R260 WR34 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT320WAL… 26.5-40.0 1.10 R320 WR28 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT400WAL… 32.9-50.1 1.15 R400 WR22 FUGP Cu 

VT500WAL… 39.2-59.6 1.15 R500 WR19 FUGP Cu 

VT620WAL… 49.8-75.8 1.15 R620 WR15 FUGP Cu 

VT740WAL… 60.5-91.9 1.15 R740 WR12 FUGP Cu 

VT900WAL… 73.8-110 1.15 R900 WR10 FUGP Cu 

VT1200WAL… 92.2-140 - R1200 WR8 FUGP Cu 

VT1400WAL… 113-173 - R1400 WR7 FUGP Cu 

VT1800WAL… 145-220 - R1800 WR5 FUGP Cu 

VT2200WAL… 172-261 - R2200 WR4 FUGP Cu 

VT2600WAL… 217-330 - R2600 WR3 FUGP Cu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Section 1 
 

Waveguide 
Components 



 
 

0
St

W

Vecto

Website

Email: s

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Se
 

W
Co

01
traight 

Wavegui

r Telecom Pt

e: www.vectorte

sales@vectortel

ection 1 

aveguide 
omponent

1

ide 

ty Ltd 

ele.com 

e.com 

ts 

1.2 Dou

 

【Specifi
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
*Indicates M

 

【Orderi

  

Product Type

▪ Fla

▪ Fin

 

1.3 Infl

 

 

Model 

VT84DRWA

VT150DRWA

VT200DRWA

VT250DRWA

VT350DRWA

VT475DRWA

VT500DRWA

VT580DRWA

VT650DRWA

VT750DRWA

VT700DRWA

VT1100DRW

VT1800DRW

uble Ridg

ications】

Model Numb

ng Inform

Example Part 

Vector Tele

WG Type: WRD

e: Double Ridge

nge type: Mu

ish: Corrosio

atable S

 No* 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

AL… 

WAL… 

WAL… 

  9 / 171 

ged Strai

   

 

er. See Orde

mation】 

No: VT 650 DR

ecom

D650

ed WG

ultiple types 

on protection

Straight W

    

Freq Range 

(GHz) 

0.84-2 

1.5-3.6 

2-4.8 

2.6-7.8 

3.5-8.2 

4.75-11 

5-18 

5.8-16 

6.5-18 

7.5-18 

7-18.5 

11-26.5 

18-40 

ight Wav

ering Informa

RWAL 100 P M C

available - s

n plus black t

Wavegui

 

VSWR 

(Max) 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.15 

1.2 

1.2 

veguide 

ation for com

C

Length: L=

Flange 1 Ty

Flange 2 Ty

Material: Br

ee VT Flang

op coat 

ide 

WG Type 

IEC 

WRD84 

WRD150 

WRD200 

WRD250 

WRD350 

WRD475 

WRD500 

WRD580 

WRD650 

WRD750 

WRD700 

WRD1100 

WRD1800 

    

mplete part nu

100mm

ype: FP

ype: FM

rass

 

es page 

Flange

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

FP/FM 

 

umber. 

 

 Material

Al 

Al 

Al 

Al 

Al 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

Cu 

l 



    10 / 171 
 

01
Straight 

Waveguide 

Vector Telecom Pty Ltd 

Website: www.vectortele.com 

Email: sales@vectortele.com 

【Specifications】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

  

 

 

*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Model No* 
Freq Range 

(GHz) 

VSWR 

(Max) 

Pressure 

(Mpa)  

(Max) 

WG Type 

Flange Material 
IEC EIA 

VT3QWAL… 0.32-0.49 1.05 0.1 R3 WR2300 FDP/FDM Al 

VT4QWAL… 0.35-0.53 1.05 0.1 R4 WR2100 FDP/FDM Al 

VT5QWAL… 0.41-0.62 1.05 0.1 R5 WR1800 FDP/FDM Al 

VT6QWAL… 0.49-0.75 1.05 0.1 R6 WR1500 FDP/FDM Al 

VT8QWAL… 0.64-0.98 1.05 0.1 R8 WR1150 FDP/FDM Al 

VT9QWAL… 0.75-1.15 1.05 0.1 R9 WR975 FDP/FDM Al 

VT12QWAL… 0.96-1.46 1.05 0.1 R12 WR770 FDP/FDM Al 

VT14QWAL… 1.13-1.73 1.05 0.1 R14 WR650 FDP/FDM Al 

VT18QWAL… 1.45-2.20 1.05 0.1 R18 WR510 FDP/FDM Al 

VT22QWAL… 1.72-2.61 1.05 0.1 R22 WR430 FDP/FDM Al 

VT26QWAL… 2.17-3.30 1.05 0.1 R26 WR340 FDP/FDM Al 

VT32QWAL… 2.60-3.95 1.05 0.1 R32 WR284 FDP/FDM Al 

VT40QWAL… 3.22-4.90 1.05 0.1 R40 WR229 FDP/FDM Al 

VT48QWAL… 3.94-5.99 1.05 0.1 R48 WR187 FDP/FDM Al 

VT58QWAL… 4.64-7.05 1.05 0.1 R58 WR159 FDP/FDM Al 

VT70QWAL… 5.38-8.17 1.10 0.1 R70 WR137 FDP/FDM Cu 

VT84QWAL… 6.57-9.99 1.10 0.1 R84 WR112 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT100QWAL… 8.20-12.40 1.10 0.1 R100 WR90 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT120QWAL… 9.84-15.0 1.10 0.1 R120 WR75 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT140QWAL… 11.9-18.0 1.10 0.2 R140 WR62 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT180QWAL… 14.5-22.0 1.10 0.2 R180 WR51 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT220QWAL… 17.6-26.7 1.10 0.2 R220 WR42 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT260QWAL… 21.7-33.0 1.10 0.2 R260 WR34 FBP/FBM Cu 

VT320QWAL… 26.5-40.0 1.10 0.2 R320 WR28 FBP/FBM Cu 
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【Inflatable Mouth Specifications】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

【Ordering Information】 

  Example Part No: VT 120 QWAL 100 P M C

Vector Telecom

WG Type: R120

Product Type: Inflatable Straight WG
Length: L=100mm

Flange 1 Type: FBP100

Flange 2 Type: FBM100

Material: Brass

 

▪ Flange type: Multiple types available - see VT Flanges page 

▪ Finish: Corrosion protection plus black top coat 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

Name 
Self-Locking 

Type 

Agnail Clamp 

Type 

Pagoda Clamp 

Type 
Thread Type 

Outline Drawings 

 
   

Inner Diameter (mm) φ3.3 φ9 φ18 φ8 

Outer Diameter (mm) φ6.4 φ16 φ28 M14 

Inner Diameter of 

Inflatable Tube (mm) 
φ4 φ12 φ26 φ10 

Outer Diameter of 

Inflatable Tube (mm) 
φ6 φ16 φ30 φ14 
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